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\
IBEBEEE CLAIMS VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT

CANADA # ﬁf{f{/ [ / 7§/ (jX/X/\_,. i O/'ij/
VEHICLE DETAILS: REPORT DETAILS:

VIN: 5XYZUDLBODG022676
Year/Make/Model: 2013 HYUNDAI SANTA FE
SPORT

Report Number: 22860346
Report Date: 3/4/2019 11:12 AM EST
Report Status: Complete

Body Style: SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE
Country of Assembly: United States
Cylinders: 4

Fuel Type: Gas

Reference:

.

REPORT SUMMARY

0 Accidents / Damage:

o Canadian Registration:

e Stolen Status:

@ Service History:

No damage records found

Ontario (Normal)

Not actively declared stolen

No U.S. history found

Unable to check for recall

information

16 record(s) found

QUESTIONS?

CALL
1.866.835.8612

EMAIL
SUPPORT@CARFAX.CA

Report Findings in Chronological Order

Below are all records for the vehicle, listed in the order that they occurred.

Date
10/27/2012

Location
B vississauga, ontario, Canada

E Ontario, Canada
m Ontario, Canada
l_£l Ontario, Canada
IE. Ontario, Canada

IEI Londen, Ontario, Canada
m Lenden, Ontario, Canada
m London, Ontario, Canada
m Londen, Ontarlo, Canada
IEI London, Ontario, Canada
m London, Ontario, Canada
m London, Ontario, Canada
&1 London, Ontario, Canada

EI Ontario, Canada
IEI Ontario, Canada

El London, Ontario, Canada
London, Ontario, Canada

11/01/2012
11/01/2012
04/01/2013
04/01/2013

07/22/2013
07/30/2013

08/12/2013
08/1 6.’201l3
09/28/2013
10/09/2013
12/18/2013
01/06/2014
02/01/2014
08/27/2014
08/27/2014
12/30/2014
01/08/2015

Data Source

Humberview
Cooksville Hyundai

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Auto Auction

Finch Hyundai
Finch Hyundai
Independent Source
Finch Hyundai
Fineh Hyundai
Independent Source
Finch Hyundai
Finch Hyundai
Motor Vehicle Dept,
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Finch Hyundai
Finch Hyundai

Type of Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal
Canadian Renewal
Previous use
Canadian Renewal
Auction Announcement
Service Record
Service Record
Odometer reading
Service Record
Service Record
Odometer reading
Service Record
Service Record
Canadian Renewal
Canadian Renewal
Service Record
Service Record

https://vhr.carfax.cafmain?id=U%2f8SPfEZong 8umBerXWrl3IPFhRKNBY

Detail Odometer

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported
Fleet

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced
36,577 KM
Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced
38,706 KM
Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced
New Owner Reported
Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced
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Date Location Data Source Type of Record Detail
i+l

07/02/2015 IEI London, Ontario, Canada Finch Hyundai Service Record Vehicle serviced

08/27/2016 El Ontario, Canada Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
101712017 m London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced

03/15/2018 [ @]] London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced

05/02/2018 IEI London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced

06/27/2018 .El London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced

08/20/2018 m London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced

1111612018 [[#]] London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced

& Accident, Collision and Damage Detail

If the vehicle has had any history of accidents, collisions or damage in either Canada or the U.S., the records are outlined in this section.

VIN: 5XYZUDLBODG022676

Police Reported Accidents

Incident Date  Location Detail
No police reported accidents found

Accident/Damage Estimates

Page 2 of 4

Odometer

Accident estimate records are generated by collision estimating facilities from the process of estimating the amount and extent of damage to a vehicle

Estimates in some cases have associated insurance claims.

Incident Date  Location Estimate Date Amount

No estimates found

Type of Record Detail

Insurance Claims

Odometer

The insurance claims identified in this report do not include any medical pay-outs, damage to other vehicles, damage to property, towing, rental cars, or

any other incidental damages.

Incident Date  Location Type of Claim Detail Amount Qdometer
Ne claims found

Other Damage Records

Record Date Location Type of Record Detall Odometer

No other damage records found

‘W Canadian Registration

This section details where in Canada the vehicle is now or has ever been registered, as well as the status (Inspection Required, Normal, Non

Rebuilt, Salvage, Stolen) of the vehicle in those Jurisdictions.

Jurisdiction Branding Detail
Alberta Not found

British Columbia Not found

Manitoba Not found

New Brunswick Not found

Newfoundland Not found

Nova Scotia Not found

Northwest Territories Not found

Nunavut Not found

Ontario NORMAL This vehicle has been registered as Normal in this jurisdiction.
Prince Edward Island Not found

Quebec Not found

Saskatchewan Not found

Yukon Territories Not found

https://vhr.carfax.ca/main?id=U%2f8 SPIEZoPgy8umBerX Wrl3IPFhRKNBY

-repairable,
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https://Vhr.carfax.ca/main?id=U%2f‘85PfEZongSuchrXWrBIPFthNBY

& Stolen Vehicle Check

This section outlines data from the Canadian Police Information Centre (CPIC), which is operated by the RCMP under the stewardship of National Police
Services, on behalf of the Canadian law enforcement community.

Stolen Vehicle Check
Not declared stolen.

$& Import Records

If the vehicle has been imported, you will find the details below.

Import Records
No vehicle import records found

%& United States Vehicle History

In addition to information about the vehicle's history in Canada, CARFAX Canada also searches for information about the vehicle's histery in the United
States. If we discover any events in the U.S., you will find them below. Details about accidents, collisions and damage, or any import records will appear
in the preceding sections of your repert.

U.S. History Records
No U.S. history records found

& Recalls

We are unable to check for recall information on this vehicle. Please visit HYUNDAI's website for the most current recall information on this, or any,
HYUNDAI vehicle https://recall.hyundaicanada.comy/,

@ Service History

These are records of service performed on the vehicle. These are the records reported to CARFAX Canada when this report was run — it is possible that
service has occurred that is not captured here.

Type of
Date Address Data Source Record Detall Odometer
10/27/2012 g;ﬁ;zzauga' Ontario, :;mizear!view Coaksville Service Record  Pre-delivery inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
07/30/2013 IEI London, Ontario, Canada Finch Hyundai Service Record  Brakes checked
Brakes serviced
Alr filter replaced
Emissions inspection performed
08/12/2013 m London, Ontario, Canada Finch Hyundai Service Record  Vehicle serviced
09/28/2013 m London, Ontario, Canada Finch Hyundai Service Record  Vehicle serviced
10/09/2013 m London, Ontario, Canada Finch Hyundai Service Record  Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
01/06/2014 .E] London, Ontario, Canada Finch Hyundai Service Record  Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Vehicle serviced
0210112014 [l London, Ontario, Canada  Finch Hyundai Service Record  Vehicle serviced
3 ) Air filter replaced
12/30/2014 & ]| London, Ontario, Canada  Finch Hyundai Service Record 4 o e tailed
Brakes checked
01/08/2015 m London, Ontario, Canada Finch Hyundai Service Record  Brakes serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
07:022015 & London, Ontario, Canada  Finch Hyundai Service Record  Vehicle washed/detailed
Qil and filter changed
1011712017 London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record  Light bulb(s) replaced
l
Air filter replaced
03/15/2018 London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record
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Type of
Date Address Data Source Record Detail ) - Odometer
m Oil and filter changed
Light bulb(s) replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Tire condition and pressure checked
. Tie rod end(s) replaced
05022018 [ ] London, Ontario, Canada  Midas Service Record .5 el allgnment performed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
06/27/2018 [l London, Ontario, Canada  Midas Service Record  Oil and filter changed
08/20/2018 EI London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record  Brake pads repiaced
Qil and filter changed
11/16/2018 m London, Ontario, Canada Midas Service Record  Tire(s) changed
Hood latch replaced
® Copyright 2005 - 2019 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved.
CANADA +
Information on Reports Conditions of Use

This vehicie history repert is compiled from multiple data sources. |t is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to ebtain completa infarmation on @ny ane vehicle. For example. there may ke athar titis brands
ragistrations, declarations, accident infarmation, sarvice resords, recall information, adamatar readings or ather infarmation where discrapancies that apply to this vehicla are not reflected in this report CARFAX Canada-and its source data
providers recelve data and information from external sources ballevad to be rehabla, but no responsibility is assumad by CARFAX Canada, Its saurce data providers or its agents for any errors, inacouracies of amissions. The reports ars
pravided striclly an an as-is where-s basis, ant CARFAX Canada and Il souree dats providers further exprassly discloim all warranties, exprass or implied, including any warranties of timeliness, aceurasy, merchantability, merchantable quality
or fitness for & particular purpose ragarding this report or [t contents. Meither GARFAX Canada nar any of its source data pravidars shall be liabla for any losses, sxpanses or damages in cennection with any repart ar any infarmation contained
vathin a rapart, Including the accuracy thareof or any defay of failure ta provids a repart of any infarmalion By obtaining, reviawing andiar using this vehicle histary report, you agres to be baund by all of the terms and conditions in CARFAX

Canada's Conditions of Use and.any CARFAX Canada End Usar License Agreaments as each may be amernded from time lo time by CARFAX Canada

o Please note CARPROOF recently changed its name to CARFAX Ganadal

https://vhr.carfax.ca/main?id=U%2f85PfEZoPgy8umBerX Wrl3IPFhRKNBY
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